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ACROSS

1. Biblical instrument
5. Gray wolf

9. Refuse

13. Blowgun projectile

16. Reasonable

17. Alternative to Midway

19. Motherless calf

20. Grape pressing remains

21. Start of a poem by
humorist Don Marquis:
3 wds.

25. More moist

26. Drupaceous fruits

27. Mixture

28. Tips of Saturn’s rings

30. “Shakespeare in --”

31. Londoner

33. O-ring

36. Divine being

38. Offers advice

42. Reconfigure

43. Puts in jeopardy

44. Pulmonary organs

45. Fresh

46. Celebrated person

47. Ruth Elizabeth “--” Davis

48. Calluses

49. Advantage

50. Bladed lever

51. Store

52. Papal veil

53. Comprehensive

54. Clairvoyant

56. Dwell

58. Curly-haired pooch

59. Part 2 of poem: 2 wds.

61. Rest

62. Part 3 of poem: 2 wds.

64. Fold

66. Regulate

69. Goes aloft

72. Chips in

73. Subterranean worker

74. Third rock from the sun

76. Disapproving sound

77. “-- Well That Ends Well”

78. Divide

79. Tapering structure
80. Hookah

81. Actress -- Dawn Chong
82. Duck with fine down
83. Hair-raising

84. Plinth

85. Injection needles
87. Round loaf

88. Used a divining rod
89. Singer -- Simone

90. Road charge

91. Horny plate

93. Great artery

96. Soldiers

98. What’s for dinner

101.End of the poem: 5 wds.

106. -- Domini

107. Dracula’s undoing
108. Meaning

109. Samovars

110. Monopoly game piece
111. Withered

112. Made a hole-in-one

113. “I couldn’t care --”

DOWN

1. Wood for bats

2. Royal House of Al --
“Don’t Tread -- --”
Rekindle
Most ignoble

4

5

6. Scarlett of Tara
7. Outlaw

8. Church calendar
9. Gift getter

10. “Green -- and Ham”
11. Insectegg

12. “Uh-huh”

13. Painter Peter -- Rubens
14. Therefore

15. Sore

18. Resembling a moray
19. Share (with “up”)

20. Sheds

22. Bay Area player

23. Civil disorders

24. Drizzles

29. Mrs. Archie Bunker
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31. French nursemaid

32. Toupees

33. Old country dance

34. Pseudonym

35. Raconteur

37. Lab substance

38. Wading bird with a
curved bill

39. Dental specialty

40. Licit

41. Rutabaga

43. Rescue technology for
lost hikers

44. Burden

47. Feltlike cloth

48. Town --

49. Undermine

51. Kasparov’s game

52. Willow rod

53. Bungle

55. Fellows

57. Young eel

58. Artificial gemstone

60. Arches

63. “When -- Met Sally ...”

64. Burns

65. Send along

67. Unmatched thing

68.
70.
71.
73.

75.
78.
79.
80.
82.
83.
84.
86.
87.
88.
90.
92
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
99.

100.
102.
103.
104.
105.

India neighbor
Consisting of two
Warhorse

Enchantress in

Greek myth

Buenos --

Portent

Carves

Having great influence
Early computer

Some compositions

-- voce

Musical passage
Frontiersman Daniel --
Submerged

Wheels for a child

. Perfume ceremonially

Asian maid

-- O’Neill, Lady Chaplin
Smallest sibling
Old monarch
Kanya butter
Bronte’s Jane
Years upon years
CIA predecessor
Western tribe
Bus. abbr.

-- Enterprise
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